2835
LED SMD
5M
TECHNICAL DETAILS
Power
Voltage
CRI
Led Qty
Length/Reel
Product No. FSSG.1014.XX65.6024
14.4W/M
DC24V
80
60LEDs/M
5M
Working Temperature
Storage Temperature
-20~50°C
-30~80°C
DIMENSION
LIGHT DISTRIBUTION
LUMINOUS INTENSITY
DISTRIBUTION DIAGRAM
C0 PLANE ISOLUX
DIAGRAM (UNIT:lx)
UNIT:cd
AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):116.5 DEG
0
30
60
90
120
150
-/+180
-150
-120
-90
-60
-30
C0/180,115.3
C30/210,116.1
C60/240,116.8
C90/270,117.8
0
30
60
90
120
150
MH(m)
10
14
18
22
26
30
34
38
42
46
50
0.0 17.0 34.0
S(m)0.7100
0.5900
0.4700
0.3500
0.2400
0.1200
0.0940
0.0590
0.0470
0.0350
5010mm(197.24”) Max Run
16.7mm(0.65” )LED Spacing 100mm(3.93”)Cutting Length
D
C24V
540
D
C24V
D
C24V
540
540
D
C24V
D
C24V
540
540
360mm(14.17” ) 2835LEDs 14mm (0.55”) Wide
IP65 IP65
1560lm
1670lm
1660lm
3000-3500K
4000-4500K
6500-7000K
Color Temperature
LUMENS PER METER
4.5mm (0.17”) High
2
ACCESSORIES SPECIFICATION
Clips2 Glue4
Glue nozle5
Screw3Cap1
5pc
10pc
10pc
1pc
1pc
Name
1 Cap
2 Clips
3 Screw
4 Glue
5 Glue nozle
Quantity
POWER CONNECTION DIAGRAM
INSTALL
3M double-sided tape
Clean the environment part to be attached
with a cloth, as shown in Figure 1, and then
clean place.
*Please refer to the installation manual for details
D
C24V
540
D
C24V
D
C24V
D
C24V
5
4
0
5
4
0
D
C24V
D
C24V
5
4
0
5
4
0
D
C24V
D
C24V
D
C24V
5
4
0
5
4
0
D
C24V
D
C24V
5
4
0
5
4
0
Power Supply
Dimming controller Light Strip
PO
W
ER
D
C+
D
C-
+V
W
W
W
W
L
N
PACKING
500×260×380 360×240×240 240×240 7×12 40
Box dimension(mm) Carton dimension(mm) Electrostatic size(mm) Reel size(mm) outer box(bags/carton)
0.23 9.2 10.5
Net weight (kg) Each box net(kg) Gross weight of each box(kg)
20
Bag quantity(bags/carton)